
Archer Club
Distance

Cible
Volée 1 Volée 2 Volée 3 Volée 4 Volée 5 Volée 6 Volée 7 Volée 8 Volée 9 Volée 10 Total

Juliette D. LAQSD 10m/80cm 26 26 28 26 23 27 25 27 24 27 259

Guillaume H. Linselles 18m/40cm 26 27 21 24 26 24 28 24 24 28 252

Jean Paul C. Bousbecques 18m/40cm 26 26 22 24 27 25 23 26 28 24 251

Benoit B. LAQSD 18m/80cm 27 24 27 18 23 25 27 25 22 27 245

Daniel G. Bousbecques 18m/40cm 24 26 23 24 21 22 26 28 26 25 245

Patrick R. Linselles 18m/40cm 28 26 26 25 23 22 22 20 25 25 242

Céline R. LAQSD 18m/60cm 25 23 23 22 22 26 25 26 28 21 241

Jean-Luc H. Linselles 18m/40cm 21 24 25 22 22 26 25 24 26 26 241

Marine W. LAQSD 18m/60cm 23 26 22 22 25 23 26 21 26 27 241

Matthieu O. LAQSD 18m/40cm 27 21 23 20 24 26 24 26 25 23 239

Flavien V. Linselles 18m/60cm 27 26 22 26 18 24 23 24 25 23 238

Sophie M. LAQSD 18m/40cm 26 21 25 21 20 21 25 26 27 19 231

Stéphane U. LAQSD 18m/80cm 21 21 26 25 26 21 27 20 23 21 231

Yves O. LAQSD 18m/80cm 25 22 24 25 23 23 17 23 26 23 231

Ewen U. LAQSD 15m/80cm 24 24 20 19 24 22 24 25 24 24 230

Aline G. LAQSD 15m/80cm 23 23 24 26 16 24 23 22 22 21 224

Audrey T. LAQSD 18m/60cm 20 16 27 20 22 20 26 23 24 24 222

Laurence L. LAQSD 18m/60cm 21 21 24 24 18 26 22 20 24 22 222

Simon D. Linselles 18m/60cm 17 26 26 25 24 23 13 17 27 18 216

Fabrice B. Bousbecques 18m/40cm 19 23 26 20 21 21 18 25 18 21 212

Shelly B. LAQSD 15m/80cm 18 20 25 26 21 17 19 24 17 25 212

Didier L. LAQSD 18m/40cm 24 25 23 19 18 16 18 19 23 22 207

Suzanne M. LAQSD 18m/80cm 11 21 21 17 19 18 24 27 25 24 207

Claude D. LAQSD 18m/40cm 21 18 21 22 18 15 22 24 25 20 206

Zoé H. Bousbecques 15m/80cm 15 19 21 13 22 18 25 24 24 23 204

Quentin D. LAQSD 18m/40cm 14 23 19 18 21 16 22 23 21 21 198

Valerie M. LAQSD 15m/80cm 17 24 18 21 25 28 14 22 21 8 198

Yanick D. Linselles 18m/40cm 25 24 28 20 24 14 12 21 15 14 197

Carine S. Linselles 18m/40cm 13 26 22 22 16 23 16 18 22 16 194

David P. LAQSD 15m/80cm 17 15 17 26 16 16 24 25 19 18 193

Dany D. Bousbecques 18m/40cm 17 22 21 20 15 21 13 23 22 18 192

Elric G. Linselles 18m/80cm 17 24 20 18 25 20 12 19 15 22 192

Maël L. LAQSD 10m/80cm 16 17 21 22 23 12 23 19 21 18 192

Giovanni B. LAQSD 18m/80cm 23 15 21 16 19 12 20 21 18 13 178

Didier V. Bousbecques 18m/40cm 24 20 15 10 16 14 15 22 19 18 173

Jean-Claude C. Linselles 18m/40cm 20 25 9 10 14 18 17 21 18 20 172

Linda I. Bousbecques 15m/80cm 13 21 18 20 20 14 14 18 16 18 172

Fred D. Bousbecques 18m/40cm 24 13 13 19 19 14 16 14 15 15 162

Arlette C. Linselles 18m/40cm 7 18 19 13 21 8 14 13 14 16 143

Alain D. LAQSD 18m/40cm 11 19 11 23 12 13 12 17 10 14 142

Nathan D. LAQSD 10m/80cm 12 15 16 15 10 14 8 13 16 14 133

Adrien LAQSD 15m/80cm 13 10 18 18 11 7 13 12 24 3 129

Interclub 4 Février 2017 - Bousbecques - Linselles - Quesnoy-sur-Deûle

Classement général



Archer Club Volée 1 Volée 2 Volée 3 Volée 4 Volée 5 Volée 6 Volée 7 Volée 8 Volée 9 Volée 10 Total

Juliette D. LAQSD 26 26 28 26 23 27 25 27 24 27 259

Maël L. LAQSD 16 17 21 22 23 12 23 19 21 18 192

Nathan D. LAQSD 12 15 16 15 10 14 8 13 16 14 133

Interclub 4 Février 2017 - Bousbecques - Linselles - Quesnoy-sur-Deûle

Classement - 10m/80cm



Archer Club Volée 1 Volée 2 Volée 3 Volée 4 Volée 5 Volée 6 Volée 7 Volée 8 Volée 9 Volée 10 Total

Ewen U. LAQSD 24 24 20 19 24 22 24 25 24 24 230

Aline G. LAQSD 23 23 24 26 16 24 23 22 22 21 224

Shelly B. LAQSD 18 20 25 26 21 17 19 24 17 25 212

Zoé H. Bousbecques 15 19 21 13 22 18 25 24 24 23 204

Valerie M. LAQSD 17 24 18 21 25 28 14 22 21 8 198

David P. LAQSD 17 15 17 26 16 16 24 25 19 18 193

Linda I. Bousbecques 13 21 18 20 20 14 14 18 16 18 172

Adrien LAQSD 13 10 18 18 11 7 13 12 24 3 129

Interclub 4 Février 2017 - Bousbecques - Linselles - Quesnoy-sur-Deûle

 Classement - 15m/80cm



Archer Club Volée 1 Volée 2 Volée 3 Volée 4 Volée 5 Volée 6 Volée 7 Volée 8 Volée 9 Volée 10 Total

Yves O. LAQSD

Suzanne M. LAQSD

Interclub 4 Février 2017 - Bousbecques - Linselles - Quesnoy-sur-Deûle

Classement - 18m/80cm

Benoit B. LAQSD

Stéphane U. LAQSD

Elric G. Linselles

Giovanni B. LAQSD

27 245

21 26 25 26

18 23 25 27 25 22

22 24 25

27 24 27

21 27 20 23 21 23121

25

11

17

23

231

21 21 17 19 18 24 27 25 24

23 23 17 23 26 23

207

24 20 18 25 20 12 19 15 22

178

192

15 21 16 19 12 20 21 18 13



Archer Club Volée 1 Volée 2 Volée 3 Volée 4 Volée 5 Volée 6 Volée 7 Volée 8 Volée 9 Volée 10 Total

Interclub 4 Février 2017 - Bousbecques - Linselles - Quesnoy-sur-Deûle

Classement - 18m/60cm

Céline R. LAQSD 23 23 22 22 26 25 26 28 21 241

Marine W. LAQSD

Simon D. Linselles

25

23

27

20Audrey T. LAQSD

Laurence L. LAQSD

Flavien V. Linselles

26 21 26 27 24126 22 22 25 23

23 24 25 23 23826 22 26 18 24

26 23 24 24 22216 27 20 22 20

222

17 26 26 25 24 23 13 17 27 18 216

26 22 20 24 2221 21 24 24 18



Archer Club Volée 1 Volée 2 Volée 3 Volée 4 Volée 5 Volée 6 Volée 7 Volée 8 Volée 9 Volée 10 Total

Guillaume H. Linselles 26 27 21 24 26 24 28 24 24 28 252

Jean Paul C. Bousbecques 26 26 22 24 27 25 23 26 28 24 251

Daniel G. Bousbecques 24 26 23 24 21 22 26 28 26 25 245

Patrick R. Linselles 28 26 26 25 23 22 22 20 25 25 242

Jean-Luc H. Linselles 21 24 25 22 22 26 25 24 26 26 241

Matthieu O. LAQSD 27 21 23 20 24 26 24 26 25 23 239

Sophie M. LAQSD 26 21 25 21 20 21 25 26 27 19 231

Fabrice B. Bousbecques 19 23 26 20 21 21 18 25 18 21 212

Didier L. LAQSD 24 25 23 19 18 16 18 19 23 22 207

Claude D. LAQSD 21 18 21 22 18 15 22 24 25 20 206

Quentin D. LAQSD 14 23 19 18 21 16 22 23 21 21 198

Yanick D. Linselles 25 24 28 20 24 14 12 21 15 14 197

Carine S. Linselles 13 26 22 22 16 23 16 18 22 16 194

Dany D. Bousbecques 17 22 21 20 15 21 13 23 22 18 192

Didier V. Bousbecques 24 20 15 10 16 14 15 22 19 18 173

Jean-Claude C. Linselles 20 25 9 10 14 18 17 21 18 20 172

Fred D. Bousbecques 24 13 13 19 19 14 16 14 15 15 162

Arlette C. Linselles 7 18 19 13 21 8 14 13 14 16 143

Alain D. LAQSD 11 19 11 23 12 13 12 17 10 14 142

Interclub 4 Février 2017 - Bousbecques - Linselles - Quesnoy-sur-Deûle

Classement - 18m/40cm


